November 2021

Volumes
Nov-21 Oct-21 Nov-20
Total new domains 43,904 46,529 48,277
Total names under management 3,401,117 3,392,742 3,233,797
Registrations by namespace
Nov-18 Nov-19 Nov-20 Nov-2I
com.au 2,809,091 2,843,378 2,903,572 3,069,820
net.au 251,554 234,273 218,311 216,821
org.au 71,666 73,046 74,080 75,356
asn.au 3,292 3,257 3,086 3,123
id.au 12,398 12,352 12,519 12,936
edu.au - - 17,051 17,075
gov.au - - 5,476 5,646
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Afilias service level performance

Service Level Name

Overall DNS Availability

DNS availability g.au
per Anycast node r.au
s.au
t.au

DNS update delay time
- % of updates within 5 mins

Cross network name server Round Trip Time

DNS Round Trip Time (RTT)
— % processed within 250 ms

WHOIS service availability

WHOIS update delay time
- % of updates within 5 mins

WHOIS RTT - % processed within 1sec
EPP service availability
EPP RTT - % of queries processed within 500ms

EPP RTT - % of changes processed within 1 sec

.au top-level DNS performance

Measure Name
Overall DNS Availability
DNS availability a.au (auDA)
per Anycast node c.au (Cloudflare)
d.au (Cloudflare)
m.au (Neustar)
n.au (Neustar)
g.au (Afilias)
r.au (Afilias)
s.au (Afilias)
t.au (Afilias)

DNS Round Trip Time (RTT)
% processed within 250 ms

Expected
100%
99.9%
99.9%
99.9%
99.9%
96%

300ms
95%

100%
96%

95%
100%
95%
95%

Sep 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
99.93%

56ms
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

Sep 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Oct 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

54ms
99.99%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

Oct 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Nov 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

53ms
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%

Nov 21
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
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